NHS Education South West m

Dental Postgraduate Deanery South West

Programme

09.15-09.30

09.30-11.15

11.15-11.30

11.30-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.15

15.15-15.30

15.30-16.30

16.30-17.00

Aims:

SW13-11-22-01

A Practical Guide to Filling Teeth

Education Centre, Level 5
Salisbury District Hospital

22" November 2013

Course Organiser:
Dr Mike Attenborough

Course Lecturer:
Louis Mackenzie

Registration

Session1: Theory of amalgam restorations
Coffee

Session 2: Practical

Lunch

Session 3: Theory of composite restorations
Tea

Session 4: Practical

Questions and feedback

To assist dentists in choosing which materials, equipment and techniques to employ when
directly restoring posterior and anterior teeth.

Objective:

By the end of the course, participants should be able to select the most appropriate
material, equipment and technique when restoring anterior and posterior teeth.



