NHS Education South West Dental Postgraduate Deanery



SW13-11-22-01

A Practical Guide to Filling Teeth

Education Centre, Level 5
Salisbury District Hospital

22nd November 2013

Course Organiser: **Dr Mike Attenborough**

Course Lecturer: Louis Mackenzie

Programme

09.15-09.30	Registration
09.30-11.15	Session1: Theory of amalgam restorations
11.15-11.30	Coffee
11.30-13.00	Session 2: Practical
13.00-14.00	Lunch
14.00-15.15	Session 3: Theory of composite restorations
15.15-15.30	Tea
15.30-16.30	Session 4: Practical
16.30-17.00	Questions and feedback

Aims:

To assist dentists in choosing which materials, equipment and techniques to employ when directly restoring posterior and anterior teeth.

Objective:

By the end of the course, participants should be able to select the most appropriate material, equipment and technique when restoring anterior and posterior teeth.